
5

56 cm | 22" 152 cm | 60”

72
 c

m
 |

 2
8 

1/
2”

PRODUCT DATA

Design Paul McCobb. 1952

Product type Table

Environment Indoor

Materials Frame in steel with black 
powder coating, table top 
in oak veneer with clear 
lacquer, optional drawers in 
solid oak with clear lacquer

OPTIONAL DRAWERS

The optional drawers can be mounted individually 
or grouped on either side of the table

CACHE CONSOLE

PRICES USD

201184 Cache console, oak (without drawers) 2,595

201606  Set of two drawers, oak 465




